
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 15
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Rookie (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Kizer, Kenny 21 14 5:05.234 19.724 20.174 20.652 2

Highfill, Nick 12 14 5:11.205 5.97120.350 21.145 22.090 1

Aldous, Maclain 53 13 5:14.142 23.007 23.580 24.381 5

Reavis, Ryan 64 11 5:05.996 23.423 25.299 6

Cozzorea, Jared 45 11 5:14.951 8.95521.016 21.850 4

Iverson, Justin 106 10 5:17.255 24.077 28.977 10

Gilmer, Gene 87 9 5:04.170 25.377 27.109 8

Kingman, William 118 0 11

Wall, Paul 99 0 9

Foote, Garrett 710 0 7

Sutheff, Mark 311 0 3

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Rookie

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

5:17.946Highfill, Nick 1 5:11.205 100 99 0 199214 14 28/629.1511.

5:09.152Kizer, Kenny 2 5:05.234 99 100 0 199113 14 27/614.3862.

5:03.194Aldous, Maclain 3 5:14.142 98 98 0 196312 13 25/617.3363.

5:08.522Cozzorea, Jared 4 5:14.951 97 96 0 193512 11 23/623.4734.

5:17.455Reavis, Ryan 5 5:05.996 96 97 0 193411 11 22/623.4515.

5:17.479Gilmer, Gene 7 5:04.170 94 94 0 188710 9 19/621.6496.

2:54.482Iverson, Justin 8 5:17.255 93 95 0 18866 10 16/491.7377.

5:28.354Foote, Garrett 6 95 91 0 1861011 11/328.3548.

0.000Kingman, William 10 91 93 0 18480 0/0.0009.

1:24.530Sutheff, Mark 9 92 90 0 182114 4/84.53010.

0.000Wall, Paul 11 90 92 0 18290 0/0.00011.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

TQ: Hamer, Brad 17/5:11.733
www.RCScoringPro.com

Stock Buggy (C Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Lee, Joel 11 15 5:01.110 18.799 19.234 19.764 13

Huber, Diego 42 15 5:08.795 7.68519.531 19.783 20.264 16

Sutliff, Shawn 33 15 5:15.832 14.72219.009 19.729 20.340 15

Ernst, Dave 24 14 5:01.417 20.138 20.635 21.421 14

Kemper, Jeff 55 14 5:04.267 2.85019.546 20.406 21.308 17

Root, Kenny 76 14 5:04.761 3.34419.800 20.186 20.721 19

Huddleston, Chris 67 14 5:18.427 17.01020.405 20.978 22.025 18

Powers, Chris 88 13 5:04.464 19.875 21.171 22.698 20



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

TQ: Hamer, Brad 17/5:11.733
www.RCScoringPro.com

Stock Buggy (B1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Miller, Scott 31 16 5:13.172 18.389 18.727 19.056 9

Lee, Joel 82 16 5:18.915 5.74318.379 18.847 19.388 9998

boehringer, Sven 23 15 5:01.765 19.240 19.387 19.680 8

Masey, Kevin 54 15 5:02.988 1.22319.134 19.482 19.924 11

Kingman, Dave 45 15 5:14.394 12.62918.941 19.459 20.443 10

Huber, Diego 76 14 5:04.424 18.900 19.610 20.984 9998

Ghinga, Paul 67 13 4:52.315 19.836 20.631 21.721 12

greenfield,charles 18 12 5:15.077 18.840 19.414 20.696 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3 Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 17
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Stock Truck (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Bailey, Tony 11 15 5:00.161 18.500 18.771 19.362 1

Skaggs, Don 42 14 5:04.742 20.640 20.863 21.163 4

Frasquillo, Aden 63 13 5:04.074 20.407 21.067 22.542 6

Slo-Poke 54 13 5:12.893 8.81922.299 22.961 23.907 5

Root, Kenny 75 0 7

Masey, Kevin 36 0 3

Hille, Mo 27 0 2

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Stock Truck

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

5:11.149Bailey, Tony 3 5:00.161 98 100 0 198115 15 30/611.3101.

5:07.952Skaggs, Don 2 5:04.742 99 99 0 198215 14 29/612.6942.

5:15.389Frasquillo, Aden 4 5:04.074 97 98 0 195313 13 26/619.4633.

5:09.401Hille, Mo 1 100 94 0 194716 16/309.4014.

5:21.559Slo-Poke 5 5:12.893 96 97 0 193413 13 26/634.4525.

0.000Root, Kenny 6 95 96 0 19150 0/0.0006.

0.000Masey, Kevin 7 94 95 0 18960 0/0.0007.



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Prolite (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Ernst, Dave 11 15 5:22.325 20.934 21.196 21.717 7

Huddleston, Chris 32 14 5:07.608 21.207 21.671 22.015 9

Craig, Corbett 23 14 5:13.362 5.75421.450 21.896 22.458 8

Gebhardt, Ty 44 13 5:13.928 22.360 22.942 24.010 10

Ernst, Annette 55 12 5:01.513 22.925 23.806 25.049 11

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 16
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Prolite (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Andres, Jackson 11 16 5:03.967 18.436 18.560 18.805 1

Schulz, Terry 22 16 5:08.757 4.79018.525 18.719 19.051 2

Aldous, Steve 33 15 5:14.251 20.038 20.757 21.063 3

Day, Jason 54 15 5:17.984 3.73319.232 19.920 20.679 5

Teubner, Joe 45 14 5:02.399 20.547 20.899 21.207 4

Altig, Lyle 66 14 5:10.183 7.78420.452 21.039 21.796 6

Huddleston, Chris 77 13 5:00.314 21.652 21.959 22.475 9998

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Prolite

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

5:05.300Andres, Jackson 1 5:03.967 100 100 0 200116 16 32/609.2671.

5:09.331Schulz, Terry 2 5:08.757 99 99 0 198216 16 32/618.0882.

5:00.842Aldous, Steve 4 5:14.251 97 98 0 195314 15 29/615.0933.

5:21.909Teubner, Joe 3 5:02.399 98 96 0 194515 14 29/624.3084.

5:17.324Day, Jason 5 5:17.984 96 97 0 193414 15 29/635.3085.

5:00.568Altig, Lyle 7 5:10.183 94 95 0 189613 14 27/610.7516.

5:19.351Huddleston, Chris 6 5:00.314 95 94 0 189714 13 27/619.6657.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Modified Buggy (C Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Hille, Mo 11 16 5:00.543 17.943 18.247 18.580 13

Norton, Lance 22 16 5:01.896 1.35317.886 18.238 18.529 14

DiBrino, Keith 43 16 5:17.865 17.32218.963 19.126 19.517 16

Focht, Aiden 34 13 5:05.760 18.459 19.840 22.156 15



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Modified Buggy (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Rasheed, Derek 21 18 5:11.917 17.394 17.466 17.545 8

Begeot, Ron 32 17 5:06.639 17.779 17.866 18.055 9

Nealeigh, Chris 43 17 5:09.420 2.78117.192 17.402 17.639 10

Focht, Kevin 64 17 5:18.745 12.10617.717 18.172 18.485 12

Wonders, Tayler 55 16 5:04.905 17.907 18.190 18.457 11

Hille, Mo 76 16 5:11.206 6.30118.199 18.558 18.889 Bump

Norton, Lance 87 16 5:12.839 7.93417.877 18.328 19.002 Bump

Phelps, Jeff 18 0 7

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 20
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Modified Buggy (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

DiBrino, Andy 11 19 5:13.321 16.585 16.636 16.712 1

Day, Tanner 32 18 5:04.201 16.697 16.743 16.830 3

Pillars, Joe 43 18 5:07.270 3.06916.884 17.007 17.128 4

Dunlap, Shaun 54 18 5:09.639 5.43816.665 16.885 17.013 5

Ferrell, CJ 25 18 5:09.999 5.79816.637 16.770 16.995 2

Rasheed, Derek 76 18 5:11.433 7.23216.981 17.125 17.242 9998

Seim, Roger 67 17 5:02.684 16.812 17.028 17.206 6

Begeot, Ron 88 16 5:00.285 17.873 18.119 18.622 9998

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Modified Buggy

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

5:02.820DiBrino, Andy 1 5:13.321 100 100 0 200118 19 37/616.1411.

5:09.066Day, Tanner 2 5:04.201 99 99 0 198218 18 36/613.2672.

5:13.209Pillars, Joe 3 5:07.270 98 98 0 196318 18 36/620.4793.

5:00.163Dunlap, Shaun 6 5:09.639 95 97 0 192417 18 35/609.8024.

5:16.976Rasheed, Derek 5 5:11.433 96 95 0 191618 18 36/628.4095.

5:15.284Seim, Roger 4 5:02.684 97 94 0 191718 17 35/617.9686.

4:33.053Ferrell, CJ 8 5:09.999 93 96 0 189516 18 34/583.0527.

5:13.138Begeot, Ron 7 5:00.285 94 93 0 187817 16 33/613.4238.



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 18
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Stock Buggy (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Hamer, Brad 21 17 5:02.870 17.372 17.578 17.782 2

Schulz, Terry 12 16 5:10.588 17.703 18.256 18.837 1

Andres, Jonathan 63 16 5:13.382 2.79418.808 19.005 19.244 6

Cipriotti, Wes 34 16 5:15.934 5.34619.123 19.351 19.597 3

Lee, Joel 75 15 5:12.515 18.366 18.902 19.693 9998

Miller, Scott 86 15 5:14.852 2.33717.794 19.111 20.333 9998

Bailey, Tony 57 6 2:03.666 18.763 5

Dunlap, Jim 98 2 0:31.545 18.523 9998

greenfield,charles 49 0 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Stock Buggy

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

5:03.625Hamer, Brad 1 5:02.870 100 100 0 200117 17 34/606.4951.

5:02.369Schulz, Terry 3 5:10.588 98 99 0 197216 16 32/612.9572.

5:07.332Andres, Jonathan 4 5:13.382 97 98 0 195316 16 32/620.7143.

5:18.430Bailey, Tony 2 2:03.666 99 94 0 193717 6 23/442.0964.

5:08.327Miller, Scott 5 5:14.852 96 95 0 191616 15 31/623.1795.

5:12.857Lee, Joel 6 5:12.515 95 96 0 191516 15 31/625.3726.

2:54.886Cipriotti, Wes 8 5:15.934 93 97 0 19048 16 24/490.8207.

5:15.929Dunlap, Jim 7 31.545 94 93 0 187816 2 18/347.4748.

0.000greenfield,charles 9 92 92 0 18490 0/0.0009.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3
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Modified 4wd Buggy (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Kellogg, Cameron 21 17 5:02.409 16.689 17.126 17.388 8

Schulz, Terry 42 16 5:00.425 17.918 18.321 18.522 10

Begeot, Ron 13 16 5:09.234 8.80917.311 17.739 18.589 7

Lee, Joel 34 16 5:14.219 13.79417.675 18.346 19.056 9

Bradley, Jr 65 13 5:16.510 20.650 21.942 24.035 12

Bradley, Smith 56 13 5:25.603 9.09321.810 22.995 24.474 11



Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 21
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3
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Modified 4wd Buggy (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Nealeigh, Chris 31 18 5:04.789 16.394 16.489 16.691 3

Rasheed, Derek 42 18 5:06.281 1.49216.676 16.729 16.885 4

Ferrell, CJ 13 18 5:08.406 3.61716.042 16.358 16.643 1

Brown, Shaun 64 17 5:07.758 16.844 17.227 17.609 6

Davies, Tom 25 17 5:14.155 6.39716.268 16.627 17.148 2

Kellogg, Cameron 76 16 5:09.095 16.585 17.251 17.897 9998

Schulz, Terry 87 15 5:01.773 17.696 18.548 19.539 9998

Andres, Jackson 58 0 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Modified 4wd Buggy

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

294624

5:12.235Ferrell, CJ 1 5:08.406 100 98 0 198319 18 37/620.6411.

5:10.332Rasheed, Derek 3 5:06.281 98 99 0 197218 18 36/616.6132.

5:16.830Nealeigh, Chris 5 5:04.789 96 100 0 196118 18 36/621.6193.

5:06.704Davies, Tom 2 5:14.155 99 96 0 195518 17 35/620.8594.

5:15.925Brown, Shaun 4 5:07.758 97 97 0 194418 17 35/623.6835.

5:08.500Kellogg, Cameron 7 5:09.095 94 95 0 189616 16 32/617.5956.

5:01.673Schulz, Terry 6 5:01.773 95 94 0 189716 15 31/603.4467.

3:11.444Andres, Jackson 8 93 93 0 186810 10/191.4448.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

TQ: Franklinstein, B.  9/5:23.670
www.RCScoringPro.com

Monster Truck (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

294624

Franklinstein, B. 11 10 5:01.070 16.523 26.681 30.107 1

Cozzorea, Jared 22 10 5:21.439 20.36921.596 28.174 32.144 2

Iverson, Justin 33 8 4:15.681 22.809 29.866 3

Root, Kenny 44 0 4


